Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

• IEC60320-1 C-13 & C14 inlets rated up to 15A
• IEC60320-1 C-19 & C-20 inlets rated up to 20A
Ordering Information
6 E SR M - P
Rear Connector Styles
2 – .187 [4.8] spade terminals
3 – .250 [6.3] spade terminals
P – PC board pins
Fits .063 [1.6] hole
Mounting Style
C – Snap-In
–  Flange
Front Connector Styles
M – Male
15A = IEC 60320-1 C-14
20A = IEC 60320-1 C-20
F – Female
15A = IEC 60320-1 C-13
SR Series
Leakage current designation
E – Low Leakage (<0.5 mA)
Current Rating Indicator
6 = 15A max.*
20 = 20A max.*
Rated Voltage (max.): 250 VAC
Materials:
Insulator: Thermoplastic UL 94V-0 flame rating
Prongs: Solid brass, nickel plated
Terminals: Brass, tin plated
Temperature Rating: For “cold” connections, 65°C
Specifications
Available Part Numbers
Type Male Connector Female Connector
PC Pins 6ESRM-P
Snap-In 6ESRMC2 6ESRFC3
Flange Mount 6ESRM-3 6ESRF-3
Snap-In 20ESRMC2
Flange Mount 20ESRM-3
*15A versions are VDE approved at 10A, 250VAC max.
20A versions are VDE approved at 16A, 250VAC max.
6ESRMC2
6ESRM-3
20ESRM-3
20ESRMC2
C
A B D
E
.094
2.39
.125
3.17
1.575
40.00
1.575
40.00
.593
15.06
.343
8.71
*
*
*
.094
2.39
*
+.005 -.000
+.127 -.000
*
.719